

CS no.

**Tara Kochhar Batra Vs. M/s. Global Audio Text Solutions Pvt. Ltd. &
Ors.**

10.03.2022

**Fresh suit is received by way of assignment. It be checked
and registered.**

Present : Counsel for plaintiff.

Counsel for plaintiff has sought time to amend the suit.

Be listed for consideration on **23.03.2022.**

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
10.03.2022