

CS DJ 159/22

TARA KOCHHAR BATRA

Vs.

GLOBAL AUDIO TEXT SOLUTION PVT LTD

23.03.2022

Present : Proxy counsel for plaintiff.

At request, be listed for consideration on **07.04.2022.**

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court, New Delhi
23.03.2022