

Through Video Conferencing on CISCO WebEx as well as in Court

CS No. 159/22

Tara Kochhar Batra

Vs.

Global Audio Text Solution Pvt Ltd

07.04.2022

Present : Sh. Ashok Kumar, counsel for the plaintiff.

An application under Order 6 Rule 17 CPC has been filed. Same be taken on record.

Let the matter be listed on 04.05.2022 for consideration on the abovesaid application.

(Pooja Talwar),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/07.04.2022.