

CS DJ 159/22

TARA KOCHHAR BATRA

Vs. GLOBAL AUDIO TEXT SOLUTION PVT LTD

24.09.2022

Present: None.

PF not filed.

Previous order be complied afresh for 16.01.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
24.09.2022