

CS DJ 159/22
TARA KOCHHAR BATRA
Vs. GLOBAL AUDIO TEXT SOLUTION PVT LTD

19.04.2023

Present: Sh. Rishab Bariya and Sh. Ashok Kumar, counsels for
plaintiff.

As per report, the address is incomplete. Issue fresh
summons to the defendants on filing of PF and on filing of
complete address, through all modes, returnable by 03.08.2023.

(Purva Sareen)
ADJ-01, South District
Saket Court, New Delhi
19.04.2023