

CS No. 159/22
Tara Kochhar Batra
Vs.
Global Audio Tex. Solution Pvt Ltd

03.08.2023

Present : Ms. Smita Mishra, counsel for the plaintiff.

Steps not taken.

Let fresh summons be issued to the defendant on filing of PF, RC etc. through all modes on filing of complete address of the defendant.

Be listed for further proceedings 11.10.2023.

(Purva Sareen),
ADJ-01, South District,
Saket Court/ND/03.08.2023